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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger........................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona..............Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments......Corner Shops 9
4.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.........Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Zoda Tools Wire Stripper...........Corner Shops 44 
6. Goblin Cave Comics......Corner Shops  43 & 54
7.  J & F Creations.....................Corner Shops 48,49,88,89
8.  Avon Personalized Beauty.........Corner Shops  73 & 74
9.    Clem’s Classic Cameras.................Corner Shops 80 & 81 
10. Deep South State of Mind.................Corner Shops 82
11.  The Lotto Shed............................................P103 & P105 
12.  .925 Sterling Silver.............................................F113-F119
13. Linda’s Wigs..........................................Main St. 13 & 15
14.  Brian’s Cigars...................................................Main St. 55
15.  The Popcorn Parlor..................Corner of Main St & Row P
16.    Goin Nuts..................................Corner of Main St & Row P
17. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St 54-58
18.  Sun & Sandle Candle Co................................Main St. 61c
19. Rug Gallerie........................Corner of Main St & Row C
20. Video Game Dungeon...................................E2 Mall 1,3
21. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
22.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
23. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair................2 Locations
...................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
24. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products.......................B244-B248
25. FranksPokeStore.........................................B243 & B245
26. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles..................E2 Mall  13
27.  Pell’s Citrus.......................................................P250-P260
28.  Swells Sells Collectibles & Treasures...........A249 & A251
29.  Vic’s Books & Hammocks................................A255-A263
30.  Creative USA Furniture & Artwork................2 Locations
.............Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
31. The Housewares Place......Corner of South St and Row E



14 15



16 17



18 19



Primitive Expressions
“The Tiki Shop”

   One of the landmark shops at the Daytona Flea & Farm-
er’s Market is Primitive Expressions - also known as The 
Tiki Shop. For 30 years, owner Shawn David has been 

delivering tropical art from Indonesia, 
Haiti and Thailand to the East coast of 
Florida. With 5 shipping containers of 
new art designs every year Shawn has 
been supplying market customers with 
island-inspired art to transform their 
outdoor spaces into tropical oases.
  Shawn’s inspiration for retail decor 
started with his father’s chain of furni-
ture stores.  After traveling to Indonesia 
Shawn recognized the potential for bring-
ing island art to wholesale and retail mar-

kets here in Florida. Shawn discovered the Daytona Flea 
Market after operating 8 retail stores and decided to make 
it his business home. Primitive Expressions is now a major 
attraction for those seeking to re-create the island atmo-
s p h e r e 
in their 
o w n 
homes. 
Shawn’s 
s e c r e t 
to suc-
cess is 
provid-
ing great customer service, variety, fresh designs and at-
tractive prices. His appreciation for his customers keeps 
them coming back time after time to see new, unique art 
for their homes. Among popular items inside Primitive 

Expressions are tropical and afri-
can animal carvings, totem poles, 
hand-carved wooden sculptures, 
metal artwork, colorful tropical 
birds, chimes and signs - many of 
which can be customized for you 
while you shop. ‘It’s all about the 
fun’ for Shawn at Primitive Expres-
sions. You can visit his store on 

the corner of South St and Row C-South which is just 
inside the C-South Entrance in 
the South parking lot. Follow on 
Facebook @ primitiveexpres-
sionsimports and also order 
online at primitiveexpressions.
com. Drop a line at primitive-
expressions@cfl.rr.com or call/
text 407-467-8197
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Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger.....................................................................................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona....................................................................................Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments.........................................................................Corner Shops 9
4. Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.........................................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Zoda Tools Wire Stripper.................................................................................Corner Shops 44
6. Goblin Cave Comics...............................................................................Corner Shops  43 & 54
7.  J & F Creations.................................................................................Corner Shops 48,49,88,89
8.  Avon Personalized Beauty....................................................................Corner Shops  73 & 74
9.  Clem’s Classic Cameras.........................................................................Corner Shops 80 & 81 
10. Deep South State of Mind..............................................................................Corner Shops 82
11.  The Lotto Shed....................................................................................................P103 & P105 
12.  .925 Sterling Silver....................................................................................................F113-F119
13. Linda’s Wigs.....................................................................................................Main St. 13 & 15
14. Brian’s Cigars..........................................................................................................Main St. 55
15. The Popcorn Parlor......................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
16. Goin Nuts......................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
17. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop...................................................................................Main St 54-58
18. Sun & Sand Candle Co...........................................................................................Main St 61c
19. Rug Gallerie...................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
20. Video Game Dungeon..............................................................................................E2 Mall 1,3
21. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com...........................................................................................P224,P226
22.  A Burning Yearning..................................................................................................P227,P229
23. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair..........................................................................2 Locations
...............................................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
24. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products..................................................................................B244-B248
25. FranksPokeStore..................................................................................................B243 & B245
26. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles............................................................................E2 Mall  13
27.  Pell’s Citrus...............................................................................................................P250-P260
28.  Swells Sells Collectibles & Treasures................................................................A249 & A251
29.  Vic’s Books & Hammocks.......................................................................................A255-A263
30.  Creative USA Furniture & Artwork........................................................................2 Locations
......................................................................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
31. The Housewares Place............................................................Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket


